Grand Prix de Roquebrune 2024 (MEMBRES CLUB UNIQUEMENT)

begins 16/11/2024 ends 17/11/2024 - GOLF DE ROQUEBRUNE
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LAST NAME First name

LOTTI Filippo

LACHAVE Christophe
CHICHE Julien

CASELLA Remy

INPLAD DE MATTEI Nivorn
ROL Peter

WIND Martin

BRIAL Jean-Luc

DA SILVA PROCOPIO Jemerson
COULIBEUF Guillaume
AZZOPARDI Yannick

SCORDO Marc

Official entry list

M.A.
608

786

862

919

Hecp
1,6

2,1
0,8
+0,6
+1,1
+0,1
4,4
8,6
9,6
11,3
8,0
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Enroliment date
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